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Me n /  61 /  L61 (8-11)
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Andrey Kostyshak6105
955425 Lakeshore

10.300 10.800 9.2009.800 8.60010.600 59.300
2T 4T 2T 10T 4 5T 1 

1 

Hunte r Ernst6127
634764 Premierdg

8.000 11.100 8.80010.100 9.70011.000 58.700
14 3 1 21T 1T 1 2 

2 

M ichae l S herm an6104
982369 Lakeshore

10.700 10.500 9.0009.700 8.6009.900 58.400
1 8T 5T 14T 5T 6T 3 

3 

Jesse  Lis topad6108
590197 Aag

9.700 10.800 9.5008.500 8.80010.800 58.100
5 5T 16T 2T 3 3T 4 

4 

M axim us Kongabe l6106
967777 Lakeshore

10.300 11.400 9.5009.800 8.4008.600 58.000
3T 1 3T 3T 21T 7T 5 

5 

A lexander Pe rre tta6123
635884 Premierdg

8.600 9.100 8.8009.800 9.50011.000 56.800
10 17 4T 22T 2T 2 6 

6 

Na than Hia r6126
634768 Premierdg

9.800 10.800 9.0009.700 7.1009.600 56.000
4 6T 6T 15T 8T 20 7 

7 

Danie l S anjuanico6111
962239 Premier W est

8.400 10.700 9.1009.300 8.8009.300 55.600
11 7 7 12T 14T 4T 8 

8 

S pencer S chm idt6122
586716 Premierdg

9.000 11.300 9.2008.500 7.7008.600 54.300
7 2 17T 11T 22T 15 9 

9 

Jakob Duffey6114
1033450 Premier W est

7.800 10.200 8.9009.000 8.0009.500 53.400
15 10 10 18T 10T 11T 10 

10 

M Ichae l M cCann6132
959960 F ly ing High

8.700 9.600 9.3008.700 7.0009.500 52.800
8T 14T 13T 6T 11T 21 11 

11 

Grant Kro ll6112
581279 Premier W est

6.900 10.500 9.4008.900 8.0009.000 52.700
22 9T 11 5 16 12T 12T

12T

Kane  Benedito6139
957578 Premierdg

9.500 10.100 9.0009.200 6.2008.700 52.700
6 11 8 16T 20 22 13T

13T

T im othy Engm an6128
634762 Premierdg

7.400 10.000 8.8009.100 8.4008.800 52.500
18 12 9 23T 18T 8T 14 

14 

M arc C ihla r6133
570322 F ly ing High

8.700 8.000 9.6008.200 7.8009.500 51.800
9T 21T 19T 1 12T 13T 15 

15 

Cae l Brez ina6129
634761 Premierdg

7.200 9.600 9.3008.500 8.2008.900 51.700
19T 15T 18T 7T 17 9T 16 

16 

Edw ard Carr6136
623685 Aeria l Gymnastics

7.700 9.000 8.9008.700 7.3009.300 50.900
16 18 14T 19T 15T 16T 17 

17 

S ergio Hernandez6134
951971 Aeria l Gymnastics

8.300 9.900 9.1008.700 4.5009.900 50.400
12 13 15T 13T 6T 23 18 

18 

W ill T aylor6131
586725 F ly ing High

7.100 8.900 9.3008.200 7.2009.600 50.300
21 19 20T 8T 9T 18T 19 

19 

Cole  Fa llbacher6113
1013979 Premier W est

6.700 8.000 9.0008.800 8.2009.500 50.200
23 22T 12 17T 13T 10T 20 

20 

M ichae l Da lton6135
950506 Aeria l Gymnastics

7.200 8.700 9.5007.900 7.8008.800 49.900
20T 20 21 4T 19T 14T 21 

21 

T hom as Girzadas6102
943688 Oak Lawn Gymnastics

7.600 7.600 8.9007.800 7.2009.700 48.800
17 23 22 20T 7 19T 22 

22 

M oises  Ca lvin-Garcia6137
628692 Aeria l Gymnastics

8.100 9.200 9.3006.800 7.3007.900 48.600
13 16 23 9T 23 17T 23 

23 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Dom inik Na lepa6124
588732 Premierdg

8.800 10.500 9.4008.600 10.0008.500 55.800
3 1 1T 2T 9 1 1 

1 

Joseph Ka ll6110
486327 Aag

8.500 9.800 9.6008.600 9.00010.000 55.500
4 2T 2T 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Ca llahan Kra ft6109
590195 Aag

9.300 9.700 9.4008.600 7.50010.000 54.500
2 4 3T 3T 2T 7 3 

3 

W illiam  Kaste lic6125
512950 Premierdg

9.500 9.600 9.4008.500 7.7009.400 54.100
1 5 5 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Nick Ham ilton6120
646095 Summit Gymnastics A c

7.800 9.800 9.2008.600 8.5009.100 53.000
6 3T 4T 7 5 3 5 

5 

Jacob F le ischer6116
481787 Ult imate

7.900 7.100 9.4008.200 7.6009.300 49.500
5 10 7 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Niko las  Bruse r6115
998699 Premier W est

7.400 7.900 8.7008.400 8.1008.600 49.100
7 8 6 9 8 4 7 

7 

T rent Zo lm an6103
971710 F ire  House Gym

6.200 9.200 8.8007.200 7.3008.900 47.600
8 6 10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Chase  Kurr le6119
439999 Summit Gymnastics A c

5.700 8.500 9.3007.800 5.1008.800 45.200
10 7 9 6 7 10 9 

9 

De llie  W r ight6101
939274 Oak Lawn Gymnastics

5.800 7.600 8.5008.000 6.1008.100 44.100
9 9 8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

John W robe l6212
957622 Premierdg

8.300 9.200 9.2008.700 7.6007.900 50.900
1 1 2T 1T 13 5T 1 

1 

Brady Bechte l6217
975060 Premierdg

7.900 9.000 9.1008.600 6.3009.000 49.900
3 3T 5 4T 3T 9T 2 

2 

Zane  S m ith6226
572121 Gym spot

6.200 8.500 8.7008.200 8.2009.700 49.500
11T 7T 6T 10 1 1 3 

3 

Rocco A less i6218
634760 Premierdg

6.500 9.100 9.2008.700 7.7008.200 49.400
9 2 3T 2T 9T 4 4 

4 

Pa tr ick M a lone6214
645188 Premierdg

6.900 8.800 9.1008.900 7.9007.700 49.300
7T 6 1 5T 14 2 5 

5 

Er ik S kogsberg6202
962243 Premier W est

7.300 8.000 8.6008.700 7.6008.300 48.500
5 12 4T 11T 8 6T 6 

6 

Ryan Kr ichbaum6205
1112970 Elmhurst Gymnastics

8.100 8.900 9.1007.200 6.3008.400 48.000
2 5 11T 6T 7 10T 7 

7 

Loden Lanham6221
954307 Pa lmer's

6.200 8.300 8.6007.900 7.8009.000 47.800
12T 10T 9 12T 4T 3 8 

8 

Niko V illa cc i6201
638276 Premier W est

6.400 8.300 9.2007.200 7.6008.000 46.700
10 11T 12T 3T 12 7T 9 

9 

M ax Gavin6215
581931 Premierdg

7.800 9.000 8.8007.100 6.0007.400 46.100
4 4T 13 9 16 11 10 

10 

A lexander Now ak6203
1112953 Elmhurst Gymnastics

7.100 8.500 8.5006.700 5.5009.000 45.300
6 8T 15 13 5T 12T 11 

11 

Na thanie l DeM iche le6207
1091277 Elmhurst Gymnastics

5.500 7.300 8.9008.200 5.0009.400 44.300
14 13 7T 7T 2 16 12 

12 

Bobby Berner6208
1112962 Elmhurst Gymnastics

5.700 6.500 8.2007.600 5.5008.200 41.700
13 14 10 15 10T 13T 13 

13 

M atthew  Lind6204
1091287 Elmhurst Gymnastics

5.000 6.300 8.4006.300 6.5008.200 40.700
15 15 16 14 11T 8 14 

14 

Pa rke r Elisha6216
572774 Premierdg

0.000 8.500 8.9008.000 5.5008.600 39.500
16 9T 8 8T 6 14T 15 

15 

Danie l Javie r6206
1091329 Elmhurst Gymnastics

6.900 0.000 7.7006.900 5.4007.600 34.500
8T 16 14 16 15 15 16 

16 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Johna than Anno6224
553465 Ult imate

8.600 9.600 8.9008.800 8.7009.600 54.200
1 1 1T 9 5 1T 1 

1 

M ax Pa je r6222
654938 Pa lmer's

7.600 9.000 9.3008.800 8.7009.800 53.200
7T 6 2T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Ryan C zech6220
958718 Pa lmer's

8.400 9.400 9.1008.700 8.3008.900 52.800
2 3 3 8 8 3T 3 

3 

Joe l S che llinge r6223
466243 Pa lmer's

7.900 9.200 9.2008.200 8.3009.900 52.700
4 4 5 3T 1T 4T 4 

4 

Avi S ha ron6213
578997 Premierdg

8.100 9.100 9.4008.500 8.2009.300 52.600
3 5 4 1 7 5 5 

5 

Jacob F ianda lo6225
619341 Huntley  Gymn

7.800 9.500 9.2006.700 7.5009.700 50.400
5 2 8 4T 4 6 6 

6 

M ichae l Dom ke6211
652554 Ult imate

7.600 8.600 9.2008.100 6.8008.400 48.700
8T 7 6T 5T 9 8 7 

7 

Grady Georgia6210
574666 Ult imate

7.300 6.700 9.2008.100 7.0009.900 48.200
9 9 7T 6T 2T 7 8 

8 

Cole  M cBr ide6219
1187701 Aeria l Gymnastics

7.700 8.500 9.2006.400 5.9009.400 47.100
6 8 9 7T 6 9 9 

9 
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Me n /  71 /  L71 (A ll)
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Je lani S cott7102
585948 Lakeshore

10.900 11.500 9.50010.200 10.40011.100 63.600
2 2 1 1T 3 3 1 

1 

S asha  Bogonos iuk7103
588571 Ik

11.300 10.000 9.50010.100 10.90011.400 63.200
1 5 2 2T 1 2 2 

2 

O leksandr S hybitov7101
652251 Lakeshore

10.000 11.600 9.10010.000 11.00011.200 62.900
4 1 3 4 2 1 3 

3 

Lucas Cham ber la in7117
553457 Lakeshore

10.300 10.800 8.2009.600 9.3009.800 58.000
3 3 4 10 6 4 4 

4 

Chr is tian Abran7116
502998 Aeria l Gymnastics

9.700 10.400 8.6008.800 5.30010.300 53.100
5 4 7T 7 4 13 5 

5 

Anthony Nicho las7114
554642 Aeria l Gymnastics

7.100 9.600 8.9008.500 6.90010.100 51.100
9 6T 10 6 5 8 6 

6 

Cam eron Rhym es7104
638275 Premier W est

8.700 6.400 9.3008.900 6.6007.700 47.600
6 17 6 3 13 9 7 

7 

Andrew  Levine7109
637758 Elmhurst Gymnastics

7.000 8.800 8.0008.700 6.1008.600 47.200
10 12 9 12T 7 11 8 

8 

Brandon Baker7107
581271 Premier W est

6.000 9.000 7.8008.800 7.0008.100 46.700
17 9T 8T 15 9 6T 9 

9 

Jaxson Dunbar7106
581273 Premier W est

6.500 8.700 8.1007.900 7.5007.900 46.600
14 13 15 11 10T 5 10 

10 

Je rem y Cox7115
627280 Aeria l Gymnastics

6.800 9.500 8.0007.500 7.0007.200 46.000
12T 8 17 13T 15 7T 11 

11 

Ellio t Haro ld7111
652556 Ult imate

8.200 9.600 8.5009.100 3.0007.500 45.900
8 7T 5 8 14 16 12 

12 

Adam  Baker7108
524208 Premier W est

6.900 9.000 8.3008.000 5.0007.800 45.000
11 10T 11T 9 12 15 13 

13 

M atthew  Adle r7113
628233 F ly ing High

6.800 8.300 7.6008.000 5.2008.200 44.100
13T 14 12T 17 8 14 14 

14 

Chr is topher Nendick7105
581281 Premier W est

6.100 7.000 9.0008.000 6.4006.600 43.100
15T 16 13T 5 17 10 15 

15 

Carm en Conry7112
570324 F ly ing High

6.100 8.100 7.7008.000 6.0006.800 42.700
16T 15 14T 16 16 12 16 

16 

Renny Ba rnitz7110
946357 Elmhurst Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 8.0007.600 __.___7.900 41.000
7 11T 16 14T 11T 17 17 

17 
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Me n /  72 /  L72 (A ll)
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

M ax Racutt7201
638274 Premier W est

8.200 8.100 7.8007.200 5.7006.100 43.100
1 2 3T 6 7 2 1 

1 

S hane  Eres7208
945729 Gym spot

6.500 8.600 8.2006.800 4.3008.100 42.500
3 1 6 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Zander M agrow7207
572125 Gym spot

4.600 6.800 8.4008.000 6.7007.500 42.000
7 6 1T 1 2T 1 3 

3 

Hunte r Brow n7202
638271 Premier W est

5.100 7.000 8.1007.000 5.0006.400 38.600
6 4T 5 4T 5 3 4 

4 

Pa tr ick Kim ble r7205
946353 Elmhurst Gymnastics

8.100 7.400 8.2008.000 __.___6.500 38.200
2 3 2T 3T 4 7T 5 

5 

Nolan Fazz ini7206
1016794 Elmhurst Gymnastics

5.400 7.000 7.7007.200 2.0007.500 36.800
5 5T 4T 7 3T 6 6 

6 

M ateusz  P iszczek7203
1017729 Elmhurst Gymnastics

6.200 0.000 8.1006.400 3.7006.200 30.600
4 8 7 5T 6 5 7 

7 

Chr is tian Lle rena7204
1016790 Elmhurst Gymnastics

4.000 6.000 7.4004.600 __.___6.000 28.000
8 7 8 8 8 8T 8 

8 
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Me n /  8 /  L8 (11-12)
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

T yle r  W illiam s805
634772 Premierdg

11.600 12.700 10.10011.900 12.00013.000 71.300
1 2 1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyle  Pa r lin811
464235 Premierdg

11.300 10.600 10.60011.300 11.60010.500 65.900
2 5T 2 4 7 2 2 

2 

Jim m y Haw ksw orth810
503001 Premierdg

11.100 12.900 10.2009.900 10.60011.000 65.700
4 1 10 5T 2 5 3 

3 

John Blakey804
635887 Premierdg

11.200 10.600 10.90011.000 10.10010.900 64.700
3 6T 3 3 3T 6 4 

4 

Je rem y Bohlin815
584627 Premier W est

10.800 10.800 10.10010.800 11.30010.800 64.600
5 4 6T 8T 5 3 5 

5 

Dylan S ubram anian812
1159960 Premier W est

10.400 10.300 11.10010.800 10.00010.900 63.500
8T 9 7T 2 4T 7 6 

6 

A idan M urray813
998705 Premier W est

10.400 11.200 10.20010.900 9.70010.700 63.100
9T 3 4T 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Benjam in M ears808
532048 Premierdg

9.400 10.200 9.80010.900 11.2009.300 60.800
10 10 5T 10 10 4 8 

8 

Cole  M etzga r814
962234 Premier W est

10.500 10.500 10.00010.700 7.80010.300 59.800
7 7 8T 9 8T 10 9 

9 

M atthew  C ihla r803
518266 F ly ing High

10.700 9.900 11.2009.800 __.___9.000 50.600
6 11 11 1 11 11 10 

10 

T yle r  C la rk819
518733 Premier W est

0.000 10.400 0.00010.700 8.70010.300 40.100
11 8 9T 11 9T 9 11 

11 
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Me n /  8 /  L8 (13+ )
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Julian Higueros821
438178 Premier W est

12.000 10.700 10.30010.900 10.40010.200 64.500
1 3T 2T 6 6 4T 1 

1 

Zachary T aylor816
581282 Premier W est

8.700 11.400 9.90011.100 11.20011.500 63.800
9 2 1 9 1 2 2 

2 

Naga  S a i Nitta817
578998 Premier W est

10.700 11.900 10.50010.900 6.70011.200 61.900
4 1 3T 4 2 9 3T

3T

Jacob W asse rm an807
567877 Premierdg

9.400 10.600 10.1009.700 11.00011.100 61.900
8 5 8 7T 3 3 4T

4T

A lexander Pa ras802
518272 F ly ing High

10.800 9.200 11.3009.600 11.3009.600 61.800
3 8 9 1 8 1 5 

5 

M ax Buka la820
505889 Premier W est

11.200 10.700 10.60010.800 9.5008.700 61.500
2 4T 4 3 9 6 6T

6T

Ben T aylor806
586726 Premierdg

10.400 10.000 11.0009.800 10.4009.900 61.500
6 7 6T 2 7 5T 7T

7T

Randy Yonan809
524211 Premierdg

9.900 10.400 10.4009.800 9.30010.800 60.600
7 6 7T 5 4 7 8 

8 

A r jun S r iram818
518762 Premier W est

10.500 8.600 10.10010.400 8.50010.300 58.400
5 9 5 8T 5 8 9 

9 
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Me n /  9 /  L9
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Grosvenor Dar lin905
465272 Premierdg

12.000 11.600 11.40011.100 10.10011.400 67.600
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lanigan Jones Jr .906
465273 F ly ing High

9.800 8.700 10.80010.500 10.30010.100 60.200
3 2 2 3 2 1 2 

2 

'Dom Chastic ' M ila zzo C r ipe902
637732 Elmhurst Gymnastics

11.400 7.900 11.30010.400 6.7009.400 57.100
2 3 3 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Me n /  10 /  A LL
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Diab T om m asone134
215276 Premierdg

11.900 9.900 12.90013.300 11.60011.300 70.900
2 3 1 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Gile s  Elisha130
261310 Premierdg

11.400 11.300 11.60010.800 11.50011.800 68.400
3 1 4 3 2 3 2 

2 

BJ S m ith132
241116 Premierdg

12.200 10.200 12.90012.800 9.80010.400 68.300
1 2 2 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Beau O 'Donne ll135
182530 American Eagles

9.000 9.400 11.50011.700 11.70011.900 65.200
4 4 3 4 1 1 4 

4 
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Me n /  51 /  L51 (7 -  9
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Ryan T hom pson5109
1012173 Ik

10.400 11.400 9.70011.000 9.80010.400 62.700
1 1T 2 1 3 4 1 

1 

S im on Joshi5112
1006861 Ik

10.100 10.900 9.00011.100 10.10010.600 61.800
3 5 1 5T 1 1 2 

2 

S id S trosberg5107
1017744 Lakeshore

10.300 11.100 9.10010.400 9.90010.200 61.000
2 4 3 3T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Hayden Brow n5113
1006251 Ik

9.100 11.400 9.30010.300 9.60010.200 59.900
7 2T 4 2 5T 5 4 

4 

Robert S te ffes5129
957616 Premierdg

9.900 11.200 8.8009.500 9.9009.400 58.700
4T 3 8 7T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Iann Lem us5133
957595 Premierdg

9.900 9.700 8.8009.700 9.40010.500 58.000
5T 10T 6 8T 2 6 6 

6 

John M am m oser IV5132
634773 Premierdg

8.700 10.100 8.6009.600 9.3009.900 56.200
12 9 7 11T 7 7 7 

7 

Brayden Byford5139
1017928 Premierdg

9.000 9.300 8.6008.900 9.10010.100 55.000
8T 13T 14 12T 6 8 8 

8 

Ca llan Kasm er5172
1112976 Premierdg

9.300 9.100 9.1009.000 8.5009.400 54.400
6 15T 12T 4T 10T 11 9 

9 

M organ S zpak5110
1006249 Ik

8.800 9.100 8.80010.200 8.4008.200 53.500
11 16T 5 9T 19 12T 10 

10 

Ryan Enr ight5135
957581 Premierdg

9.000 8.100 8.5009.300 8.4009.700 53.000
9T 19 10T 15T 8 13T 11 

11 

A lex C la iborne5138
1014312 Premierdg

8.500 10.200 9.0008.000 7.6008.800 52.100
14T 8 18T 6T 14 16T 12 

12 

M oubarak Adjibade5159
1014314 Cga

7.200 9.300 7.8009.400 8.8008.900 51.400
17 14T 9 20 13 9 13 

13 

Ellio t Davis5137
1017947 Premierdg

7.100 9.500 8.8008.200 8.3009.400 51.300
18 12 16 10T 11T 14 14 

14 

Dylan DeFa lco5136
1014318 Premierdg

8.600 9.700 8.4007.900 7.3008.500 50.400
13 11T 20 17T 18 19T 15T

15T

V ictor  Pavlov5114
1006896 Aag

8.500 9.000 8.6009.300 7.0008.000 50.400
15T 17 11T 13T 21 21 16T

16T

W illiam  S per ling5116
961981 Aag

6.800 10.300 8.5009.000 6.5009.000 50.100
22 6T 13T 16T 12 23 17 

17 

S teven Robbins5130
957608 Premierdg

6.900 10.300 8.4008.100 7.6008.700 50.000
20T 7T 17 18T 15T 17T 18 

18 

Ian Pan5156
971766 Cga

7.600 7.700 8.6008.400 8.6008.600 49.500
16 20 15 14T 17 10 19 

19 

Henry Know les-Vanderpool5158
1014367 Cga

6.900 8.600 7.4008.000 7.3007.800 46.000
21T 18 19T 22T 22 20T 20 

20 

C la rk Ro land5154
1143754 Cga

7.000 7.500 7.6007.600 7.4007.500 44.600
19 21 21 21 23 18 21 

21 

Quincy New bern5157
971765 Cga

8.900 5.100 8.4006.700 6.7008.100 43.900
10 23 23 19T 20 22 22T

22T

Evan V lahovich5152
1014444 Cga

6.000 6.500 7.4007.300 8.0008.700 43.900
23 22 22 23T 16T 15 23T

23T
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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Dennis  Binkin5108
961979 Lakeshore

9.200 10.600 9.40010.600 10.30010.400 60.500
5 3 1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Jacob M ate ja5131
957601 Premierdg

9.300 11.100 9.20010.500 9.20010.900 60.200
4 1 2 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Ow en Lee5111
1006903 Ik

9.500 10.700 9.50010.400 8.9009.200 58.200
2T 2 3 1 4 5 3 

3 

Kobe  C la rk5104
1019752 Hayasaki Gymnastics

9.700 9.700 9.0007.900 9.4009.000 54.700
1 6 8 7 7T 2 4 

4 

M artin T roy5128
957620 Premierdg

9.500 9.900 9.1009.000 8.0008.900 54.400
3T 5 5 6 9 9 5 

5 

Aedan Kuch5134
957592 Premierdg

7.900 10.000 8.8009.200 8.20010.000 54.100
9 4 4 9T 3 8 6 

6 

Ryan S a ranzak5105
1015789 F ire  House Gym

8.800 9.600 9.3007.500 8.8009.100 53.100
6 7 11 4 5T 6 7 

7 

Bryan T irva5102
1017123 Oak Lawn Gymnastics

6.700 8.900 8.5008.700 8.5008.100 49.400
11T 9 6 14 12 7 8 

8 

Elia s  A rgyr is5142
1015929 Premierdg

8.400 7.300 9.4007.700 7.4008.600 48.800
8 13 9T 3T 10 10 9 

9 

M atthew  F re r ichs5103
1017719 Hayasaki Gymnastics

5.100 9.500 8.6007.200 9.2009.000 48.600
14 8 12 11T 8T 4T 10 

10 

F inlay Oyston5173
555786 Aag

8.500 7.600 8.9007.700 6.3009.100 48.100
7 12 10T 8 6T 14 11 

11 

Langston S pan5153
1014435 Cga

6.700 8.500 8.6008.500 7.2008.500 48.000
12T 11 7 12T 11 11 12 

12 

Jack Peyton5100
1020703 Hayasaki Gymnastics

6.300 8.800 8.8007.100 6.7008.000 45.700
13 10 13 10T 13 13 13 

13 

A iden Lindsey5106
1009990 F ire  House Gym

5.000 6.800 8.6007.000 6.8007.000 41.200
15 14 14 13T 14T 12 14 

14 

Kea ton Roe ther5155
971767 Cga

7.400 5.600 6.5005.600 5.3007.000 37.400
10 15 15 15 15T 15 15 

15 
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A A
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Ra nk

W illiam  M cC rea4113
1066142 Lakeshore

10.400 10.700 9.60010.500 10.80010.400 62.400
1 1 2 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Adam  Banas4154
1193093 Lakeshore

10.200 8.600 9.90010.700 10.30010.300 60.000
2 18 1 1 6 3 2 

2 

Evan S ohl4152
1183637 Lakeshore

9.700 9.700 9.10010.300 10.00010.000 58.800
6T 3T 4 13 12T 9 3T

3T

Ke llen Johnson4121
1014360 Premierdg

9.800 9.800 9.2009.700 10.20010.100 58.800
5 2 8T 9T 10T 4T 4T

4T

Rudy Purce ll4156
1194457 Lakeshore

9.900 8.900 9.4009.700 10.2009.900 58.000
3T 9T 9T 5T 16T 5T 5 

5 

Carve r Cohn4102
1031378 C ry sta l Lake

9.900 7.800 9.4009.700 10.10010.900 57.800
4T 21T 10T 6T 1 6T 6T

6T

W illiam  M ouser4119
1147665 Premierdg

9.000 8.900 9.50010.000 10.40010.000 57.800
17T 10T 5T 3T 13T 2 7T

7T

Van Dan Haake4149
1013978 Premier W est

9.200 9.200 9.20010.000 9.40010.400 57.400
13T 6 6T 10T 4T 18T 8 

8 

Dom inik Kocm an4153
1191019 Lakeshore

9.600 8.800 9.50010.400 10.1008.900 57.300
8 15T 3 4T 28 7* 9T

9T

Cole  Anse lm I4105
966267 Aag

9.500 9.100 8.8009.600 10.10010.200 57.300
9T 7 11T 18T 7T 8* 10T

10T

Joshua  He lle r4122
1014358 Premierdg

9.100 9.600 8.5009.600 9.30010.500 56.600
15T 5 12T 24T 2 21T 11 

11 

Carte r  Glenn4123
1014356 Premierdg

9.300 8.800 9.0009.900 9.50010.000 56.500
12 16T 7 14T 14T 17 12T

12T

Justin M acak4151
1181553 Lakeshore

9.400 8.900 9.3009.300 9.8009.800 56.500
11 11T 14 7T 18 11 13T

13T

T yle r  Borm ann4125
1147656 Premierdg

9.200 7.800 9.3008.900 9.70010.200 55.100
14T 22T 19T 8T 8T 12T 14 

14 

Anthony Ippolito4142
1107726 Premierdg

9.500 7.500 8.9009.200 9.70010.100 54.900
10T 26T 15T 16T 11T 13T 15 

15 

Phillip La rson4141
1107732 Premierdg

9.700 9.000 8.2009.100 8.20010.400 54.600
7T 8 18 28 5T 28 16 

16 

Nicho las  Geraskey4147
1219734 Premierdg

9.100 8.900 8.8008.600 9.4009.700 54.500
16T 12T 25 19T 19 19T 17T

17T

Evan Neboyskey4140
1107744 Premierdg

9.000 9.700 9.0008.700 8.9009.200 54.500
18T 4T 23T 15T 25T 26 18T

18T

Louie  Diab4124
1014354 Premierdg

8.900 7.700 8.1009.200 9.90010.200 54.000
22 23T 16T 29T 9T 10 19T

19T

Jacob Ross4114
1151498 Premier W est

8.800 8.200 8.8008.900 9.4009.900 54.000
24* 19 21* 21* 17T 20T 20T

20T

S tephen S per ling4150
1006892 Aag

8.800 8.900 8.8008.900 9.1009.500 54.000
23* 13T 20* 20* 21T 24 21T

21T

Austin Bennish4117
998698 Premier W est

9.000 7.700 8.5009.200 9.6009.300 53.300
19T 24T 17T 25T 23T 14T 22 

22 

Brendan Pa rr4115
1151493 Premier W est

9.000 8.700 7.8007.800 9.00010.000 52.300
20T 17 29 33 15T 25 23 

23 

T ey Eagles4138
1143421 Cga

8.400 7.300 8.3008.300 9.6009.200 51.100
26 29T 26 26T 26T 15T 24 

24 

Lennon Grossenbach4129
1076439 Gym spot

8.300 8.900 8.9007.700 7.9009.300 51.000
27 14T 30 17T 24T 30T 25 

25 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 3 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 6  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : P re m ie r G y m n a s t ic s  W e s t



P a u l H a m m  2 0 1 6  B o y s
M eet Results
Nov  19-20, 2016

Page:  2
P rin te d : 1 1 /2 1 /2 0 1 6  7 :0 7 :3 3  P M

Me n /  41 /  L41(6 -  8)
Se ss ion: 4

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
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Ra nk

Jace  W arkentien4130
1123547 F ly ing High

7.500 7.700 8.0009.600 9.3008.700 50.800
28 25T 13T 31T 29 22T 26 

26 

Chase  S im pson4139
1107747 Premierdg

7.200 8.000 8.0008.200 9.6009.500 50.500
30T 20 27T 32T 22T 16T 27 

27 

Zachary T ucker4148
1219736 Premierdg

7.200 7.200 8.1008.800 9.3009.600 50.200
31T 31 22 30T 20 23T 28 

28 

Colby M ille r4111
1189064 Hayasaki Gymnastics

9.000 7.500 9.2007.100 8.5008.600 49.900
21T 27T 32 11T 30 27 29 

29 

V incenzo C iro lia4137
1123525 F ly ing High

8.500 7.400 8.7008.200 6.4009.100 48.300
25 28 28T 22 27 32 30 

30 

Langston Nor lin4116
1151483 Premier W est

7.300 7.300 9.2007.500 8.0008.100 47.400
29 30T 31 12T 32T 29 31 

31 

A iden M att4127
1076415 Gym spot

6.000 6.000 8.6008.700 7.9008.500 45.700
32T 33 24T 23 31 31T 32 

32 

A ir in Rash4106
1143435 Cga

6.000 6.700 8.3006.300 6.3008.100 41.700
33T 32 33 27T 33T 33 33 

33 
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Ra nk

Jona than Ra ttenborg4126
659678 Jump

9.100 8.700 9.00010.000 9.6009.500 55.900
4T 5T 1 6T 5 3T 1T

1T

Kr is tupas Ka rckauskas4120
1018309 Premierdg

9.200 9.200 8.9009.500 9.7009.400 55.900
3 1 3T 9 6 2 2T

2T

Andrew  Neto licky4103
961969 Aag

9.300 8.500 9.1009.500 9.6009.000 55.000
2 8 4T 4T 12 4T 3 

3 

Na te  Kisse l4133
1123533 F ly ing High

9.100 8.900 9.1009.600 9.6008.300 54.600
5T 3 2 5T 16 5T 4 

4 

C lay Hea ly4135
1123529 F ly ing High

9.500 7.600 9.4008.900 8.30010.000 53.700
1 10 7 1T 1 10 5 

5 

S pencer Anderson4118
1151473 Premier W est

8.800 8.700 8.8008.400 9.9008.600 53.200
7 6T 11 10 15 1 6 

6 

S ean M cCabe4132
1123538 F ly ing High

8.400 9.000 8.7008.500 9.1009.100 52.800
10 2 9T 11T 9T 7 7 

7 

S ebastian M yers4131
1125041 F ly ing High

8.500 7.500 9.0008.700 9.0009.700 52.400
9 11T 8 7T 2T 8 8 

8 

Dylan Ippolito4134
1141464 F ly ing High

8.700 7.500 9.4009.300 7.2009.300 51.400
8 12T 5 2T 7 13 9 

9 

Cohen Laylo4108
1077713 Oak Lawn Gymnastics

8.200 8.800 7.6008.300 9.2009.200 51.300
11 4 12 15 8 6 10 

10 

Henry Kennicott4128
1076427 Gym spot

7.400 7.400 9.3007.500 8.1009.700 49.400
15 15 15T 3 3T 12 11T

11T

M ichae l F re r ichs4112
1017724 Hayasaki Gymnastics

9.000 7.500 8.3007.700 8.2008.700 49.400
6 13T 14 13T 14 11 12T

12T

T om as Novikas4107
1069767 Oak Lawn Gymnastics

6.600 8.700 7.3009.100 8.5009.100 49.300
16 7T 6 16 10T 9 13 

13 

John Davenport4110
1136890 Oak Lawn Gymnastics

8.100 7.800 8.3008.500 6.7009.100 48.500
12T 9 10T 14T 11T 15 14 

14 

Jacob Gobe l4109
1077735 Oak Lawn Gymnastics

8.100 7.500 9.0007.800 6.6008.900 47.900
13T 14T 13 8T 13 16 15 

15 

Jack Doehr ing4136
1147032 F ly ing High

7.600 7.000 8.7007.500 7.0009.600 47.400
14 16 16T 12T 4 14 16 

16 
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Evere tt Nordin4207
1092095 Ult imate

8.400 9.000 9.3009.100 9.0008.600 53.400
4 1 1 1T 10T 1 1 

1 

Jaxson Rapper4215
1203433 Premier W est

7.000 8.600 8.9008.400 8.7009.300 50.900
14T 2 5T 8T 3T 3 2 

2 

M atthew  Bednarek4214
1117761 Aeria l Gymnastics

8.200 8.000 9.1007.900 8.3008.400 49.900
5 6 11T 3T 12T 7 3 

3 

T race  De libe rto4206
1151476 Premier W est

7.800 7.500 9.3008.600 7.4009.000 49.600
8 10T 4 2T 8 13 4 

4 

Brendan Ong4213
1117716 Aeria l Gymnastics

7.000 7.800 8.9008.400 8.2009.100 49.400
15T 7 6T 9T 6T 8 5 

5 

M ax Holland4208
1092063 Ult imate

7.500 8.100 9.0008.800 6.5009.200 49.100
12T 5 2T 6T 5 18 6 

6 

Luke  Golonka4216
1229155 C ry sta l Lake

7.600 7.300 8.4008.200 8.0009.400 48.900
10T 12 8T 15T 2 9 7T

7T

Enzo A r is ton4220
1229153 C ry sta l Lake

9.000 5.000 8.8008.400 8.4009.300 48.900
1T 20 7T 10T 4T 6 8T

8T

Brenden W ydra4218
1006337 Huntley  Gymn

8.600 8.200 8.8007.300 7.2008.600 48.700
3 4 15 11T 11T 14T 9 

9 

Caden W est4209
1155474 Summit Gymnastics A c

6.700 7.000 8.6008.000 8.8009.500 48.600
18 14T 10 13T 1 2 10T

10T

Luke  Hackem ack4217
1006330 Huntley  Gymn

9.000 7.600 9.1006.900 7.6008.400 48.600
2T 8T 17 4T 14* 10T 11T

11T

Chase  Ja rvis4219
1105163 Huntley  Gymn

6.900 7.500 9.0008.200 8.6008.400 48.600
16T 11T 9T 7T 13* 4T 12T

12T

M atthew  Roos4210
1158433 Jump

7.700 7.600 8.1008.800 6.7007.600 46.500
9 9T 3T 18T 18 16T 13T

13T

Zane  Horeni4204
1151480 Premier W est

6.600 8.400 8.2007.700 7.5008.100 46.500
19 3 13T 17 15 12 14T

14T

Aydin Coskun4212
1145531 Jump

7.500 7.200 9.1007.900 7.2007.500 46.400
13T 13 12T 5T 19 15T 15 

15 

Jona than M yers4203
1151481 Premier W est

8.000 7.000 8.4007.100 6.7008.700 45.900
6T 15T 16 16T 9 17T 16 

16 

A sher Horeni4205
1151478 Premier W est

6.900 5.700 8.6006.400 8.6009.100 45.300
17T 18T 19 14T 7T 5T 17 

17 

Conner M acKesy4211
1158435 Jump

8.000 7.000 8.7006.500 7.6006.500 44.300
7T 16T 18 12 20 11T 18 

18 

M axw e ll W arady4201
1181925 Aag

5.500 6.100 8.1007.700 6.3007.900 41.600
20 17 14T 19T 17 19 19 

19 

Rocco V illa cc i4202
1151501 Premier W est

7.600 5.700 7.3005.700 5.2008.000 39.500
11T 19T 20 20 16 20 20 

20 
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A A
USA G #

Ra nk

M att P ishotta5101
974362 C ry sta l Lake

9.800 10.700 8.9009.900 8.2009.000 56.500
3 1 2T 4 4T 11 1T

1T

Kam ran A likhan5151
1013965 F ly ing High

10.600 9.200 9.4009.500 8.7009.100 56.500
1 4 4 1 2T 5T 2T

2T

W es ley Levin5163
1000952 Aeria l Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.2008.700 8.6008.500 53.300
5 5 8 2 9 8 3 

3 

Anderson Deto lve5121
998700 Premier W est

8.700 9.500 8.8008.600 8.3009.100 53.000
9 3 9 5 3T 10 4 

4 

Garre tt Anderson5122
998696 Premier W est

9.600 8.900 8.0009.000 8.7008.700 52.900
4 6T 6T 13 8 6T 5 

5 

T ony Hintz5120
962222 Premier W est

8.900 8.100 9.0008.500 9.1008.800 52.400
7 12 10 3 7 1 6 

6 

Danie l Kr ive5146
954132 Gym spot

8.800 8.900 8.40010.100 7.9008.200 52.300
8 7T 1 8T 10 13 7 

7 

David Nendick5118
998706 Premier W est

8.000 8.600 8.4009.000 8.9009.000 51.900
11 8 7T 9T 5T 3T 8 

8 

Breccan Lepkow ski5119
998702 Premier W est

7.700 10.000 7.8008.100 9.0008.900 51.500
12 2 12 14 6 2 9 

9 

M ichae l V incic5143
954131 Gym spot

7.500 6.700 8.4009.900 8.9009.200 50.600
13 13 3T 10T 1 4T 10 

10 

Connor Ca lvin-Garcia5164
1008078 Aeria l Gymnastics

9.900 8.200 8.7007.400 7.7007.900 49.800
2 10T 14 6 12 14 11T

11T

Kess le r  M agrow5145
954128 Gym spot

8.100 8.400 8.4008.400 8.4008.100 49.800
10 9 11 11T 11 9 12T

12T

Chr is tian Nicho las5161
999144 Aeria l Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 8.4007.700 8.7007.700 49.700
6 11T 13 12T 13T 7T 13 

13 

Ryan Phe lan5144
954133 Gym spot

7.400 6.000 8.6009.100 8.0007.700 46.800
14 14 5 7 14T 12 14 

14 
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Vashon Ga tes5168
651108 C ry sta l Lake

10.900 10.300 8.90010.100 10.10010.500 60.800
1 2 4 5 1T 1 1 

1 

X ander R iley5167
654816 C ry sta l Lake

9.600 10.500 9.30010.200 9.70010.500 59.800
8 1 3 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Pa rke r Leonard5165
651109 C ry sta l Lake

10.400 10.100 9.00010.300 10.0009.500 59.300
3 4 2 3T 5 2 3 

3 

A l T rch5171
1006333 Huntley  Gymn

10.800 9.000 9.0009.400 9.40010.100 57.700
2 7 8T 4T 3 5T 4 

4 

Ja red Pilkington5148
1013969 F ly ing High

9.800 9.700 8.40010.400 9.4009.100 56.800
5T 6 1 12T 6 6T 5 

5 

Austin P ishotta5166
974361 C ry sta l Lake

9.000 8.600 8.70010.000 9.40010.000 55.700
13 10T 5 9T 4 7T 6 

6 

Colby Borm ann5140
1147654 Premierdg

9.700 10.200 8.8009.800 9.0007.800 55.300
7 3 6 6T 11T 8 7 

7 

Nico las  F laugher5169
974948 C ry sta l Lake

9.500 10.000 9.1009.400 8.7007.900 54.600
9T 5 9T 2 10 9T 8 

8 

Hunte r Paw low ski5149
1013968 F ly ing High

9.900 8.600 8.8009.600 8.7007.800 53.400
4 11T 7 7T 12T 10T 9 

9 

Devon M ackenz ie5162
1036940 Aeria l Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 7.5008.800 9.8008.200 52.400
12 8T 10 15 7T 3 10 

10 

A lex Krebs5126
646080 Summit Gymnastics A c

9.800 8.900 8.4008.500 8.2008.200 52.000
6T 9T 12 13T 8T 11 11 

11 

Dom inic Gentile5150
1013966 F ly ing High

9.500 8.400 8.3008.000 7.5008.000 49.700
10T 12 14 14 9 15 12 

12 

T yle r  Nicho las5160
999143 Aeria l Gymnastics

8.000 8.000 8.6008.400 8.0007.800 48.800
14 13 13 11 13T 13T 13 

13 

A idan Lew is5125
964621 Summit Gymnastics A c

9.500 7.200 8.7007.900 8.0006.000 47.300
11T 14 15 10T 15 14T 14 

14 

Lucas W oodw ard5147
1013972 F ly ing High

7.000 7.000 8.8008.600 8.1007.600 47.100
15 15 11 8T 14 12 15 

15 
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Me n /  52 /  L52 (7-9)
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Lucas W etze l5211
659685 Jump

8.900 8.900 9.2008.800 8.9008.600 53.300
1T 2T 2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Ne il S ekhr i5204
1031792 Premier W est

8.900 9.100 8.7008.500 8.6008.600 52.400
2T 1 3 2 3T 3 2 

2 

M axw e ll M ayer5205
981110 Premier W est

8.500 8.100 8.5009.000 8.7007.900 50.700
4 6 1 4 4 2 3 

3 

Andrew  S parks5213
659679 Jump

8.800 8.900 8.6007.000 6.9007.300 47.500
3 3T 9 3 8 7T 4 

4 

Jack Hansen5219
1004471 Gym spot

7.300 8.900 7.8007.200 7.4008.800 47.400
10 4T 8 10 1 4 5 

5 

Chr is topher Brand5221
1000947 Aeria l Gymnastics

7.500 8.300 8.3007.700 7.1007.600 46.500
8T 5 5T 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Ryan A re tt5220
960319 Gym spot

8.300 7.800 8.2007.700 6.9006.800 45.700
5 8T 6T 7 10 8T 7 

7 

T ovi Kharpak5216
1023526 Gym spot

7.800 6.200 8.0008.100 7.1006.900 44.100
7 11 4 8T 9 6T 8 

8 

Andrew  Irvine5218
1004472 Gym spot

8.100 7.300 8.0006.800 6.2007.500 43.900
6 10 10T 9T 6T 12 9 

9 

Jaden Kharpak5217
1023527 Gym spot

7.100 7.800 7.7006.800 6.4007.500 43.300
11 9T 11T 11 7T 11 10 

10 

Joseph Cazz ini5208
1007845 Ult imate

7.500 6.000 8.4007.300 6.8006.700 42.700
9T 12 7 5 11T 9 11 

11 

Ca leb Reed5222
979623 American Eagles

7.000 8.000 7.4006.200 6.7006.700 42.000
12 7 12 12 12T 10 12 

12 
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Me n /  52 /  L52 (10+ )
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Colin Oconer5226
957013 Huntley  Gymn

9.700 9.400 9.2007.400 9.3008.500 53.500
1 2 8 1 2 1 1T

1T

M ason M cIntyre5223
957016 Huntley  Gymn

9.400 8.900 8.5009.000 8.7009.000 53.500
2T 6T 1 5 1 2 2T

2T

A lex S tenz5203
962250 Premier W est

8.600 9.500 8.8008.400 8.5008.300 52.100
4 1 4 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Quinton V illanueva5202
998710 Premier W est

8.300 9.000 8.1008.600 8.6007.200 49.800
5 4T 3 9T 10T 3 4 

4 

Luke  Hughes5207
1007850 Ult imate

9.400 7.600 8.1008.000 7.7007.100 47.900
3T 11 6 10T 12 8 5 

5 

M atthew  Vakilyne jad5206
1007839 Ult imate

7.600 6.800 8.2008.900 8.2008.100 47.800
8 12 2 7T 4 5 6 

6 

S am ue l S w a in5212
659682 Jump

7.000 9.000 8.2008.100 7.6007.700 47.600
12T 5T 5 8T 6 9 7 

7 

Zachary Builta5209
1007847 Ult imate

7.800 8.500 7.8007.300 8.0007.500 46.900
6T 9T 9 13 7T 6 8 

8 

Nicho las  Pe rkins5224
584729 American Eagles

7.800 8.900 8.7006.600 7.1007.200 46.300
7T 7T 13 4 11T 11 9 

9 

Andre i Nikonchuk5215
632630 Gym spot

7.000 8.500 8.1007.500 7.3007.800 46.200
13T 10T 7 11T 5 10 10 

10 

Angus M aag5201
965527 Jump

7.200 9.200 7.5006.900 7.8007.300 45.900
10T 3 11 14 9 7 11 

11 

Bryce  Puglis i5225
646099 Summit Gymnastics A c

7.500 8.700 8.4007.000 6.8005.600 44.000
9 8 10 6 14 12T 12 

12 

M atthew  Qua lich5214
1149345 Gym spot

7.000 6.100 8.8006.800 6.8007.500 43.000
14T 13 12 3T 8T 13T 13 

13 

Paul Blanche5210
1091775 Ult imate

7.200 6.000 8.1006.000 5.6006.400 39.300
11T 14 14 12T 13 14 14 

14 
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